Bank Name

First National Bank and Trust

The First National Bank of Hartford
Southwest Heritage Bank

EH National Bank

Chino Commercial Bank, National Association
C3bank, National Association
Pikes Peak National Bank

The First National Bank in Trinidad
Finemark National Bank & Trust
EverBank, National Association
BankUnited, National Association

TCM Bank, National Association

American Commerce Bank, National Association

Embassy National Bank

American Bank & Trust Company, National Association

Midwest Heritage Bank, Federal Savings Bank
CNB Bank & Trust, National Association
Home State Bank, National Association
Farmers National Bank of Griggsville

Peoples National Bank of Kewanee

Union Federal Savings & Loan Association
The Litchfield National Bank

First Mid Bank & Trust, National Association
The Old Exchange National Bank of Okawville
First National Bank in Olney

Date

11/2024
01/2025
02/2025
02/2025
01/2025
03/2025
11/2024
11/2024
01/2025
11/2024
10/2024
02/2025
03/2025
01/2025
11/2024
01/2025
02/2025
12/2024
12/2024
10/2024
12/2024
01/2025
12/2024
11/2024
01/2025

Address

P.O. Box 27

P.O. Box 129

8777 East Hartford Drive, Suite 100
9420 Wilshire Boulevard

14245 Pipeline Avenue

850 S. Coast Highway 101, Suite 1
P.O. Box 6669

P.O. Box 759

8695 College Parkway

301 West Bay Street, 25th Floor
14817 Oak Lane

3501 East Frontage Road, Suite 200
Post Office Box 309

1817 North Brown Road

4301 East 53rd Street

3580 E.P. True Parkway, Suite 100
P.O. Box 350

P.O. Box 1738

P.O. Box 518

P.O. Box 387

104 North Tremont Street

P.O. Box 309

1515 Charleston Avenue

P.O. Box 6

P.O. Box 100

City

Atmore
Hartford
Scottsdale
Beverly Hills
Chino
Encinitas
Colorado Springs
Trinidad

Fort Myers
Jacksonville
Miami Lakes
Tampa
Bremen
Lawrenceville
Davenport
West Des Moines
Carlinville
Crystal Lake
Griggsville
Kewanee
Kewanee
Litchfield
Mattoon
Okawville

Olney

State
AL
AL
AZ
CA
CA
CA
CO
CO
FL
FL
FL
FL
GA
GA
A
A

Zip
36504
36344
85255
90212
91710
92024
80934
81082
33919
32202
33016
33607
30110
30043
52807
50265
62626
60039
62340
61443
61443
62056
61938
62271
62450



Bank Name

First Federal Savings Bank

Cornerstone National Bank & Trust Company

Farmers National Bank

First Robinson Savings Bank, National Association

Stillman Banccorp, National Association

Grand Ridge National Bank
The Riddell National Bank

Armed Forces Bank, National Association

Central National Bank

Southwest National Bank

Heritage Bank of St. Tammany

First National Bank in DeRidder

42 North Private Bank

The Camden National Bank
Superior National Bank
Neighborhood National Bank

WNB Financial, National Association
HNB National Bank

Academy Bank, National Association
Trustmark National Bank

Security National Bank of Omaha
Ledyard National Bank

OceanFirst Bank, National Association
DSRM National Bank

Credit One Bank, National Association

Date

10/2024
03/2025
10/2024
11/2024
12/2024
01/2025
02/2025
11/2024
01/2025
11/2024
01/2025
02/2025
03/2025
11/2024
01/2025
11/2024
11/2024
11/2024
12/2024
10/2024
01/2025
10/2024
11/2024
01/2025
01/2025

Address

633 La Salle Street

One West Northwest Highway
114 West Third Street

P.O. Box 8598

P.O. Box 150

500 S. County Farm Road
P.O. Box 340

320 Kansas Avenue

800 Southeast Quincy

P.O. Box 1401

205 North Columbia Street
1003 North Pine Street

250 Royall Street, Suite 305E
P.O. Box 310

P.O. Box 450

P.O. Box 88

P.O. Box 499

P.O. Box 1107

1201 Walnut Street, Suite 100
P.O. Box 291

1120 S. 101st Street

P.O. Box 799

975 Hooper Avenue

5600 Wyoming Boulevard, Northeast, Suite 275

6801 South Cimarron Road

City

Ottawa
Palatine
Prophetstown
Robinson
Stillman Valley
Wheaton
Brazil

Ft. Leavenworth
Topeka
Wichita
Covington
DeRidder
Canton
Camden
Hancock
Mora
Winona
Hannibal
Kansas City
Jackson
Omaha
Hanover
Toms River
Albuquerque

Las Vegas

State

Zip
61350
60067
61277
62454
61084
60187
47834
66027
66612
67201
70433
70634
02021
04843
49930
55051
55987
63401
64105
39205
68124
03755
08753
87109
89113



Bank Name
Farm Bureau Bank, Federal Savings Bank

Quontic Bank

The Canandaigua National Bank and Trust Company

Bank of China

Bank of China

Grasshopper Bank, National Association

HSBC Bank USA, National Association

Morgan Stanley Private Bank, National Association
First National Bank of Scotia

Tioga State Bank, National Association

Wallkill Valley Federal Savings & Loan Association
The Farmers' National Bank of Canfield

Greenville Federal

The National Bank of Adams County of West Union
The First National Bank and Trust Company

First National Bank & Trust

Great Plains National Bank

The Bank, National Association

First National Bank of Oklahoma

The Pauls Valley National Bank

Triad Bank, National Association

Citizens Savings Bank

The Northumberland National Bank

First National Bank of South Carolina

Amairillo National Bank

Date

02/2025
02/2025
11/2024
01/2025
02/2025
03/2025
10/2024
03/2025
12/2024
12/2024
01/2025
10/2024
02/2025
02/2025
02/2025
10/2024
10/2024
11/2024
10/2024
03/2025
02/2025
03/2025
10/2024
10/2024
03/2025

Address

10345 Professional Circle, Suite 100

31-05 Broadway, 2nd Floor
72 South Main Street

1045 Avenue of the Americas, 7 Bryant Park

42-35 Main Street

261 Fifth Avenue

452 Fifth Avenue, Floor 10
2000 Westchester Avenue
201 Mohawak Avenue

1 North Main Street, P.O. Box 386

23 Wallkill Avenue

P.O. Box 555

690 Wagner Avenue

P.O. Box 368

P.O. Box 1130

P.O. Box 669

P.O. Box 488

2nd and Carl Albert Parkway
10900 Hefner Pointe Drive
P.O. Box 420

7646 East 61st Street

500 South State Street
P.O. Box 271

P.O. Box 38

P.O. Box 1

City

Reno
Astoria
Canandaigua
New York
New York
New York
New York
Purchase
Scotia
Spencer
Wallkill
Canfield
Greenville
West Union
Chickasha
Elk City

Elk City
McAlester
Oklahoma City
Pauls Valley
Tulsa

Clarks Summit

Northumberland

Holly Hill

Amairillo

State
NV
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
OH
OH
OH
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
PA

SC
X

Zip
89521
11106
14424
10018
10002
10016
10018
10577
12302
14883
12589
44406
45331
45693
73023
73648
73648
74502
73120
73075
74133
18411
17857
29059
79105



Bank Name

The National Bank of Andrews

Texas Heritage National Bank

T Bank, National Association

First National Bank of Dublin

First National Bank of Giddings

Agility Bank, National Association
Texas Gulf Bank, National Association
The First National Bank of Mertzon
Brazos National Bank

Extraco Banks, National Association
American Bank, National Association
First National Bank of Central Texas
Chain Bridge Bank, National Association
Tri City National Bank

Clare Bank, National Association

First Federal Bank of Wisconsin

City National Bank of West Virginia
Huntington Federal Savings Bank

Big Horn Federal Savings Bank

Date

02/2025
03/2025
02/2025
11/2024
01/2025
03/2025
10/2024
10/2024
12/2024
12/2024
03/2025
01/2025
02/2025
12/2024
01/2025
12/2024
02/2025
01/2025
01/2025

Address

P.O. Box 629

P.O. Drawer W

16000 Dallas Parkway, Suite 125
P.O. Box 440

P.O. Box 269

2401 North Shepherd, Suite 140
203 This Way

P.O. Box 589

2300 Brazosport Boulevard

18 South Main Street

P.O. Box 2507

1835 North Valley Mills Drive
1445-A Laughlin Avenue

6400 South 27th Street

345 West Pine Street

1617 East Racine Avenue

3601 Mccorkle Avenue, Southeast
P.O. Box 239

P.O. Box 471

City
Andrews
Daingerfield
Dallas
Dublin
Giddings
Houston
Lake Jackson
Mertzon
Richwood
Temple
Waco
Waco
Mclean

Oak Creek
Platteville
Waukesha
Charleston
Huntington

Greybull

State
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
VA
WI
WI
WI
WV
WV
WY

Zip
79714
75638
75248
76446
78942
77088
77566
76941
77531
76501
76702
76710
22101
53154
53818
53186
25301
25707
82426



